
                                                                 
  

South Suburban Sparks 

 

12th Annual Compulsory Invitational 
Saturday, April 20th 2024 

Goodson Recreation Center 
6315 S. University Blvd. 

Centennial, CO  80121 

  Front Desk: 303-798-2476 

 
Compulsory 3’s 

 

9:00 

9:00-9:30 

9:40 

9:40-11:30 

11:30 

 

 

 

 

Arrive 

Open Gym 

March-In 

Compete 

Awards 

 

 

Compulsory 2’s & 

Compulsory 4’s 

12:00 

12:00-12:30 

12:30 

12:40-2:40 

2:40 

This meet is a team competition only. There are no age groups. Teams 

are made up of 6 girls competing on each event. The team score is made 

up of the 5 highest individual scores. The top 3 team scores in each level 

will be awarded a trophy! 

2 Spectators per Gymnast. No food or drink in the gymnastics 

gym.  

 

 

Admission Fee: 
$8 for 1 session, $14 

for full day admission 
per person 2 years and over 
(Participants enter for free)  

 


