



South Suburban Sparks

12th Annual Compulsory Invitational Saturday, April 20th 2024

Goodson Recreation Center

6315 S. University Blvd. Centennial, CO 80121 Front Desk: 303-798-2476

Compulsory 3's		Compulsory 2's &
		Compulsory 4's
9:00	Arrive	12:00
9:00-9:30	Open Gym	12:00-12:30
9:40	March-In	12:30
9:40-11:30	Compete	12:40-2:40
11:30	Awards	2:40

This meet is a team competition only. There are no age groups. Teams are made up of 6 girls competing on each event. The team score is made up of the 5 highest individual scores. The top 3 team scores in each level will be awarded a trophy!

2 Spectators per Gymnast· No food or drink in the gymnastics gym·

Admission Fee:

\$8 for 1 session, \$14 for full day admission per person 2 years and over (Participants enter for free)